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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malia Alvarado5121
Twisters Sports

9.850 9.300 9.2759.425 37.850
1 3 5 2 1 

1 

Chiara Bonomi5123
Twisters Sports

9.400 9.325 9.0009.450 37.175
4T 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Audrey Sanger5074
Head Over Heels

9.400 8.700 9.4509.475 37.025
4T 10 3 1 3 

3 

Brooklynn Ashjian5142
V-Force

9.625 9.275 9.0759.025 37.000
2 4 11 3 4 

4 

Summer Young5133
Twisters Sports

9.375 9.200 8.8509.500 36.925
7 5 1T 8 5 

5 

Yunuen Lopez5073
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.500 9.0009.100 36.650
12 1 9 4T 6 

6 

Haidyn Hider5022
CSC -  Cambrianna

9.275 9.125 8.7009.300 36.400
9 6 6T 11 7 

7 

Paige Wheeler5039
CSC -  Race St.

9.450 8.975 8.6758.775 35.875
3 7 12 12 8 

8 

Anne Mackenzie5048
Gold Star

9.075 8.450 8.8259.500 35.850
11 12 1T 9 9 

9 

Paige Leone5046
Gold Star

8.650 8.350 8.9759.150 35.125
15 13 8 6 10 

10 

Grace Neri5023
CSC -  Cambrianna

9.300 8.800 8.6508.350 35.100
8 9 13 13T 11 

11 

Letizia Pastore5024
CSC -  Cambrianna

9.000 8.300 8.5509.075 34.925
13 14 10 16 12 

12 

Marissa Timm5102
Santa Cruz

8.875 7.850 8.5759.300 34.600
14 15 6T 15 13 

13 

Allyson Itow5032
CSC -  Race St.

9.400 8.550 8.9007.500 34.350
4T 11 16 7 14 

14 

Taylor Kern5033
CSC -  Race St.

8.350 8.875 8.6508.325 34.200
17 8 14 13T 15 

15 

Sophia Martinez5146
V-Force

9.150 6.850 8.7508.275 33.025
10 16 15 10 16 

16 

Katie Young5098
Peninsula

8.375 6.200 6.9507.400 28.925
16 17 17 17 17 

17 
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